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SENATE

Name Phone Toll-Free Email Room
Begich, Tom 907-465-3704 888-330-3704 Sen.Tom.Begich@akleg.gov  11
Trevor Bailly, Mercedes Colbert, Loki Tobin

Bishop, Click 907-465-2327 800-336-7383 Sen.Click.Bishop@akleg.gov  516
Christopher Clark, Cheyenne Dibert, Cody Grussendorf, Barbi Montgomery, Erin Shine

Costello, Mia 907-465-4968 800-773-4968 Sen.Mia.Costello@akleg.gov  119
Katie McCall, Taylor McCann, Kollette Schroeder, Melodie Wilterdink

Gray-Jackson, Elvi 907-465-4930 800-331-4930 Sen.Elvi.Gray-Jackson@akleg.gov  417
Keith Bauguess, Besse Odom

Hoffman, Lyman 907-465-4453 866-465-4453 Sen.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov  508
Maridon Boario, Sam Greely, Tim Grussendorf, Patricia Walker

Holland, Roger 907-465-4843 800-892-4843 Sen.Roger.Holland@akleg.gov  115
Ed King, Nikki Rose, Craig Valdez

Hughes, Shelley 907-465-3743 800-565-3743 Sen.Shelley.Hughes@akleg.gov  30
Brent Bartlett, Diane Bryant, Lisa Hart, Daniel Phelps, Buddy Whitt

Kawasaki, Scott 907-465-3466 866-465-3466 Sen.Scott.Kawasaki@akleg.gov  7
Cherie Bowman, Joe Hayes, Stuart Relay

Kiehl, Jesse 907-465-4947 855-465-4947 Sen.Jesse.Kiehl@akleg.gov  419
Edric Carrillo, Cathy Schlingheyde

Micciche, Peter 907-465-2828 800-964-5733 Sen.Peter.Micciche@akleg.gov  111
Shawn Ayers, Madison Govin, Konrad Jackson, Emmie Jackson, Lynne Smith

Myers, Robert 907-465-3719 877-465-3719 Sen.Robert.Myers@akleg.gov  510
Michaella Anderson, Dawson Mann, Theresa Woldstad

Olson, Donny 907-465-3707 800-597-3707 Sen.Donald.Olson@akleg.gov  514
Brix Hahn, Sierra Smyth

Reinbold, Lora 907-465-3822 800-770-3822 Sen.Lora.Reinbold@akleg.gov  427
Madeleine Gaiser, Kelli Toth

Revak, Josh 907-465-3879 888-269-3879 Sen.Josh.Revak@akleg.gov  125
Thunder Atchley, Dirk Craft, Intimayo Harbison, Tyler Newcombe, Emma Torkelson

Shower, Mike 907-465-6600 877-465-6601 Sen.Mike.Shower@akleg.gov  429
Shonda Erickson, Scott Ogan, Naresh Shrestha

Stedman, Bert 907-465-3873 877-463-3873 Sen.Bert.Stedman@akleg.gov  518
Pete Ecklund, Melissa Kookesh, Amanda Ryder, David Scott

Stevens, Gary 907-465-4925 800-821-4925 Sen.Gary.Stevens@akleg.gov  103
Douglas Gardner, Tim Lamkin, Doug Letch, Katrina Matheny

von Imhof, Natasha 907-465-2995 800-365-2995 Sen.Natasha.vonImhof@akleg.gov  504
Shareen Crosby, Cecile Elliott

Wielechowski, Bill 907-465-2435 800-550-2435 Sen.Bill.Wielechowski@akleg.gov  9
David Dunsmore, Keegan Farone, Nate Graham, Sonja Kawasaki, Nick Moe

Wilson, David 907-465-3878 800-862-3878 Sen.David.Wilson@akleg.gov  121
Jasmin Martin, Jody Simpson, Gary Zepp, Rachel Zepp
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SENATE (continued)

Office Phone Room
Senate Secretary 907-465-3701 211
Keira Alkema, Liz Clark, Liz Eilers, Max Goldrich, Sarah Ritter, Gina Spartz, Jeff White

Senate Sergeant-at-Arms 907-465-4987 Senate Chamber
Romo Marasigan

Senate Records 907-465-2870 TSLOB, 100
Karey Cooperrider, Nancy Hemenway, Merigwen Kawakami, Julianna Singh

Senate Finance Secretary 907-465-3753 520
Doniece Gott, Allison Holtkamp, Laura Hosey, Marta Lastufka

Senate Majority Press 907-465-4066 100
Leona Long

Senate Minority Press 907-465-5319 413
Jenn Gifford, Noah Hanson

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Name Phone Toll-Free Email Room
Carpenter, Ben 907-465-3779 800-469-3779 Rep.Ben.Carpenter@akleg.gov  400
Richard Best, Kendra Broussard

Claman, Matt 907-465-4919 888-465-4919 Rep.Matt.Claman@akleg.gov  118
Breanna Kakaruk, Lizzie Kubitz, Emma Potter

Cronk, Mike 907-465-4527 800-491-4527 Rep.Mike.Cronk@akleg.gov  112
Savaya Bieber, Sue Stancliff

Drummond, Harriet 907-465-3875 800-922-3875 Rep.Harriet.Drummond@akleg.gov  108
George Ascott, Sarah Evans, Julia OConnor

Eastman, David 907-465-2186 800-468-2186 Rep.David.Eastman@akleg.gov  422
Pamela Goode, Jerad McClure

Edgmon, Bryce 907-465-4451 800-898-4451 Rep.Bryce.Edgmon@akleg.gov  410
Laib Allensworth, Amory Lelake, Seth Whitten

Fields, Zack 907-465-2647 888-465-2647 Rep.Zack.Fields@akleg.gov  24
Evan Anderson, Grace Kubitz, Tristan Walsh

Foster, Neal 907-465-3789 800-478-3789 Rep.Neal.Foster@akleg.gov  505
Brodie Anderson, Remond Henderson, Paul Labolle, Jenny Martin

Gillham, Ronald 907-465-2693 800-463-2693 Rep.Ronald.Gillham@akleg.gov  409
Michele Hartline, Edra Morledge

Hannan, Sara 907-465-4766 877-465-4766 Rep.Sara.Hannan@akleg.gov  204
Stephanie Andrew, Timothy Clark, Taylor Vidic

Hopkins, Grier 907-465-4457 800-928-4457 Rep.Grier.Hopkins@akleg.gov  434
Tania Clucas, Tanner Fritsinger, Joe Hardenbrook

Johnson, DeLena 907-465-4958 866-465-4958 Rep.DeLena.Johnson@akleg.gov  500
Erick Cordero Giorgana, Bill Gamble

Josephson, Andy 907-465-4939 800-465-4939 Rep.Andy.Josephson@akleg.gov  502
Max Kohn, Catherine Reardon, Elise Sorum-Birk

Kaufman, James 907-465-4949 800-478-4950 Rep.James.Kaufman@akleg.gov  405
Matthew Harvey, Tyrone Payne

Legislative Information Office  /  907-465-4648  /  LIO.Juneau@akleg.gov  Page 2/4



HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES (continued)

Name Phone Toll-Free Email Room

Kreiss-Tomkins, Jonathan 907-465-3732 888-461-3732 Rep.Jonathan.Kreiss-Tomkins@akleg.gov  411
Xannie Borseth, Claire Gross, Jeff Stepp

Kurka, Christopher 907-465-4833 800-782-4833 Rep.Christopher.Kurka@akleg.gov  420
Andrew Elliott, Matthew Johnson, Dirk Moffatt

LeBon, Bart 907-465-3709 877-665-3709 Rep.Bart.LeBon@akleg.gov  415
Joseph Byrnes, Anne Rittgers

McCabe, Kevin 907-465-2679 800-505-2678 Rep.Kevin.McCabe@akleg.gov  430
Julie Morris, Angela Stephl

McCarty, Ken 907-465-3783 877-460-3783 Rep.Ken.McCarty@akleg.gov  428
Clifton Coghill, Eugene Harnett

McKay, Tom 907-465-4993 866-465-4993 Rep.Tom.McKay@akleg.gov  110
Mary Jackson, Forrest Wolfe

Merrick, Kelly 907-465-3777 800-861-5688 Rep.Kelly.Merrick@akleg.gov  511
Sorcha Hazelton, Jayme Jones, Tally Teal

Nelson, David 907-465-4998 800-689-4998 Rep.David.Nelson@akleg.gov  13
Riley Nye, Kim Skipper

Ortiz, Dan 907-465-3824 800-686-3824 Rep.Dan.Ortiz@akleg.gov  513
Caroline Hamp, Liz Harpold, Abigail Sweetman

Patkotak, Josiah 907-465-3473 888-288-3473 Rep.Josiah.Patkotak@akleg.gov  102
Marlis Boord, Grace Ervine, Trever Fulton

Prax, Mike 907-465-4797 800-860-4797 Rep.Mike.Prax@akleg.gov  114
Mary Fox, Barbara Haney

Rasmussen, Sara 907-465-3892 866-465-3892 Rep.Sara.Rasmussen@akleg.gov  418
Scott Bergmann, Noria Clark, Crystal Koeneman

Rauscher, George 907-465-4859 888-465-4859 Rep.George.Rauscher@akleg.gov  412
Ryan McKee, Abby St.Clair

Schrage, Calvin 907-465-4931 800-870-4931 Rep.Calvin.Schrage@akleg.gov  104
Erik Gunderson, Ryan Johnston, Joan Wilkerson

Shaw, Laddie 907-465-4945 866-465-4945 Rep.Laddie.Shaw@akleg.gov  426
Joshua Walton, Reece Williams

Snyder, Liz 907-465-3438 888-478-3438 Rep.Liz.Snyder@akleg.gov  421
James Holzenberg, Ashlyn Johnson, Alliana Salanguit, Arielle Wiggin

Spohnholz, Ivy 907-465-4940 866-465-4940 Rep.Ivy.Spohnholz@akleg.gov  406
Megan Holland, Genevieve Mina, Chelsea Ward-Waller

Story, Andi 907-465-3744 800-968-6744 Rep.Andi.Story@akleg.gov  403
Greg Smith, Ariel Svetlik, Griffin Young

Stutes, Louise 907-465-2487 800-865-2487 Rep.Louise.Stutes@akleg.gov  208
Kerry Crocker, Matt Gruening, Tyra MacKinnon, Fate Putman

Tarr, Geran 907-465-3424 800-303-2455 Rep.Geran.Tarr@akleg.gov  128
Thatcher Brouwer, David Song

Thompson, Steve 907-465-3004 877-465-3004 Rep.Steve.Thompson@akleg.gov  432
Lynette Bergh, Tom Wright
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HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES (continued)

Name Phone Toll-Free Email Room

Tilton, Cathy 907-465-2199 800-342-2199 Rep.Cathy.Tilton@akleg.gov  404
Heath Hilyard, Steve St.Clair

Tuck, Chris 907-465-2095 866-465-2095 Rep.Chris.Tuck@akleg.gov  216
Roselie Carroll, Aurora Hauke, Melissa Loewe, Michael Mason

Vance, Sarah 907-465-2689 800-665-2689 Rep.Sarah.Vance@akleg.gov  424
Jake Almeida, Emerald Miller

Wool, Adam 907-465-4976 866-465-4976 Rep.Adam.Wool@akleg.gov  501
Ken Alper, Corey Alt, Ashley Carrick

Zulkosky, Tiffany 907-465-4942 800-323-4942 Rep.Tiffany.Zulkosky@akleg.gov  416
Logan Basner, Katy Giorgio, Averie Wells

Office Phone Room
House Chief Clerk 907-465-3725 TSLOB, 202
Christian Brown, Krisztina Bury, Abbey Janes, Crystaline Jones, Christine Sayler, Jackie Schulz, Lou Taylor

House Sergeant-at-Arms 907-465-3869 House Chamber
Micaela Bradner, Hanna Davis, Benjamin Krall, Matt Simpson, Susan Quigley, Griffin Young

House Records 907-465-2214 TSLOB, 200
Leah Fraser, Juliet Koehler, Shannon McCain, Lori Roland, Robyn Stevens, Sofia Tenney

House Finance Secretary 907-465-6258 519
Jodie McDonnell, Helen Phillips, Kim Ramos, Bree Wylie

House Majority Press 907-465-6791 122
Brian Hild, Graham Judson, Joe Plesha

House Minority Press 907-465-6432 TSLOB, 17
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